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AGHOREKAMINI PRAKASHCHANDRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

B.A. Major in Bengali 

This is to declare that Aghorekamini Prakashchandra Mahavidyalaya, Subhasnagar, Bengai, Hooghly, West Bengal, PIN 
712611, is affiliated to The University of Burdwan and the following programmes taught in the institution are Jisted here 
under. 

B.A. Minor in Bengali 
B.A. Major in English 
B.A. Minor in English 
B.A. Major in Sanskrit 
B.A. Minor in Sanskrit 

AFFILIATED TO THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN & RECOGNIZED BY U.G.C. 
SUBHASNAGAR P.O.- BENGAI P.S. - GoGHAT & DIST,- HOOGHLY 

B.A. Major in Political Science 
B.A. Minor in Political Science 

B.A. Major in Philosophy 
B.A. Minor in Philosophy 
B.A. Major in Geography 
B.A. Minor in Geography 
B.A. Major in Education 
B.A. Minor in Education 
B.A. Major in History 
B.A. Minor in History 
B.A. Major in Music 
B.A. Minor in Music 

B.A. Major in Santali 

B.A. Major in Physical Education & Sports 
B.A, Minor in Physical Education & Sports 

B.A. Major in Sociology 

B.A. Major in Mass Com & Journalism 
B.Sc. Major in Chemistry 
B.Sc. Minor in Chemistry 

B.Sc. Major in Physics 
B.Sc. Minor in Physics 
B.Sc. Major in Mathematics 
B.Sc. Minor in Mathematics 

B.Sc. Major in Env. Science 
B.Sc. Minor in Eny. Science 

B.Sc. Major in Zoology 
B.Sc. Minor in Zoology 
B.Sc. Major in Nutrition 
B.Com. Major in Accountancy 

STD.: 03211 2: 246 235 / 246 772, Fax: 913211 246 772, 
Email: akpc m@yahoo.co.in / info@akpcmahavidyalaya.org 

Website: www.akpcmahavidyalaya.org 

B.Com. Minor in Accountancy 
B.A. Minor in Economics 
B.Sc. Minor in Botany 

Nil 

e BENGAI 
HG0GHLY 

PIN CODE-712 611 (W.B.) 

Self-Declaration 

(ESTD.-1959) 

Duration 

4/3 years 
3 years 
4/3 years 
3 years 
4/3 years 
3 years 
4/3 years 
3 years 
4/3 years 
3 years 

4/3 years 
3 years 
4/3 years 
3 years 
4/3 years 
3 years 
4/3 years 
3 years 

4/3 years 
3 years 
4/3 years 

Nil 

4/3 years 
4/3 years 
4/3 years 
3 years 

4/3 yearS 
3 years 

4/3 yearS 
3 years 
4/3 years 
3 years 
4/3 years 
3 years 

4/3 yearS 
4/3 years 
3 years 
3 years 

Details of the Programms not taught/closed by the institution 
Name of the Programme 

3 years 

From Year --To Year 

Year of Affiliation 

1960-61 
1960-61 
1960-61 
1960-61 

1961-62 
1961-62 
1960-61 
1960-61 
1998-99 
1970-71 
2006-07 
2006-07 

2009-10 
2018-19 
1960-61 

1960-61 
2013-14 

2018-19 
2023-24 

2007-08 
2013-14 
2018-19 
2013-14 
1960-61 
1960-61 
2003-04 
1971-72 
1971-72 
1960-61 
2010-11 
2018-19 
2013-14 
2018-19 
2013-14 
1960-61 
1960-61 

1960-61 

Duration for which program was offered 

2003-04 

A.K.P.C. Mahavidyalsya 

Date 11-03-2024 

POsignar f Hocgnly 

Current Affiliation Status 
Permanent/ Temporary 

Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 

Permanent 
Permanent 

Permanent 
Permanent 

Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 

Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 

Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 
Permanent 

Year of closure 

Name of the Institution: Aghorekamini Prakashchandra Mahavidyalaya Head of the Institution: Dr. Paramartha Ghosh 
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