AGHOREKAMINI PRAKASHCHANDRA MAHAVIDYALAYA





AFFILIATED TO THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN & RECOGNIZED BY U.G.C. SUBHASNAGAR & P.O.- BENGAI & P.S. - GOGHAT & DIST.- HOOGHLY PIN CODE-712 611 (W.B.)

STD.: 03211 **2:** 246 235 / 246 772, Fax: 913211 246 772, Email: akpc_m@yahoo.co.in / info@akpcmahavidyalaya.org

Website: www.akpcmahavidyalaya.org

Date 11-03-2024

Self-Declaration

This is to declare that Aghorekamini Prakashchandra Mahavidyalaya, Subhasnagar, Bengai, Hooghly, West Bengal, PIN-712611, is affiliated to The University of Burdwan and the following programmes taught in the institution are listed here under.

ırse	Duration	Year of Affiliation	Current Affiliation Status Permanent/ Temporary
. Major in Bengali	4/3 years	1960-61	Permanent
. Minor in Bengali	3 years	1960-61	Permanent
. Major in English	4/3 years	1960-61	Permanent
. Minor in English	3 years	1960-61	Permanent
. Major in Sanskrit	4/3 years	1961-62	Permanent
. Minor in Sanskrit	3 years	1961-62	Permanent
. Major in Political Science	4/3 years	1960-61	Permanent
. Minor in Political Science	3 years	1960-61	Permanent
. Major in Philosophy	4/3 years	1998-99	Permanent
. Minor in Philosophy	3 years	1970-71	Permanent
Major in Geography	4/3 years	2006-07	Permanent
Minor in Geography	3 years	2006-07	Permanent
Major in Education	4/3 years	2009-10	Permanent
Minor in Education	3 years	2018-19	Permanent
Major in History	4/3 years	1960-61	Permanent
Minor in History	3 years	1960-61	Permanent
Major in Music	4/3 years	2013-14	Permanent
Minor in Music	3 years	2018-19	Permanent
Major in Physical Education & Sports	4/3 years	2023-24	Permanent
Minor in Physical Education & Sports	3 years	2007-08	Permanent
Major in Sociology	4/3 years	2013-14	Permanent
Major in Santali	4/3 years	2018-19	Permanent
Major in Mass Com & Journalism	4/3 years	2013-14	Permanent
Major in Chemistry	4/3 years	1960-61	Permanent
Minor in Chemistry	3 years	1960-61	Permanent
Major in Physics	4/3 years	2003-04	Permanent
Minor in Physics	3 years	1971-72	
Major in Mathematics	4/3 years	1971-72	Permanent
Minor in Mathematics	3 years	1960-61	Permanent
Major in Env. Science	4/3 years	2010-11	Permanent
Minor in Env. Science	3 years	2018-19	Permanent
Major in Zoology	4/3 years	2013-14	Permanent
Minor in Zoology	3 years	2013-14	Permanent
Major in Nutrition	4/3 years	2013-14	Permanent
. Major in Accountancy	4/3 years		Permanent
Minor in Accountancy	3 years	1960-61	Permanent
inor in Economics		1960-61	Permanent
finor in Botany			Permanent Permanent
			1,700 01

Details of the Programms not taught/closed by the institution

BENGA! HOOGHLY

SI. No Name of the Programme Duration for which program was offered From Year -- To Year Nil Nil

A.K.P.C. Mahavidyalaya P.O. Signature: Hooghly

Name of the Institution: Aghorekamini Prakashchandra Mahavidyalaya

Head of the Institution: Dr. Paramartha Ghosh